
Roster & Handicap ReportDecember 20, 2010 Week 15

Division Rep : Kousuke Shiga 068
MACHIDA & ATSUGI

Division #
06801 Kizakura-Deluxe

Host : 03060 GAME CITY Bee's Walk

5
8
7
4
3
2
4
4

01529
01165
01166
02393
01164
01585
01160
03001

Yamaguchi, Koji
Mori, Nobuyuki
Kurita, Chikai
Ishizaka, Hiroaki
Haga, Miho
Yoshizawa, Kayoko
Yoshizawa, Naoki
Kato, Koji

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name

06802 Root16
Host : 03060 GAME CITY Bee's Walk

6
8
6
5
5
2
1
1

01158
00756
00761
00758
02942
02685
02683
02684

Osanai, Hideyuki
Tsujino, Noriaki
Yamazaki, Minoru
Ohashi, Takeo
Azuma, Kazuo
Kimura, Masanao
Naruse, Asuna
Yasumi, Rio

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name

06803 Badmoon_Neo
Host : 03041 BAGUS MACHIDA

5
6
7
3
3
4
2

00561
01354
01353
01155
01156
01843
02682

Shiga, Kousuke
Kase, Yuuta
Yamaguchi, Takao
Kudo, Naoyuki
Shiga, Kaori
Ito, Noriyuki
Seino, Kazuya

*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name

06804 King Mid
Host : 03067 Mid Night

6
9
3
4
3
4
3
2

02112
02675
02391
02677
02837
02838
02839
02840

Ohmura, Koichi
Sekiya, Nozomu
Kuroda, Yuji
Tanaka, Hironori
Sekiya, Akiko
Watanabe, Yoshihiro
Tani, Kyoko
Kumagai, Minori

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name

06805 NEW GATE
Host : 03041 BAGUS MACHIDA

3
7
5
2
2
5
2

02688
00083
02689
02690
02691
00869
02927

Monda, Hiroaki
Okabe, Yusuke
Suzuki, Kazuya
Enomoto, Sho
Ishihama, Dai
Furuichi, Takuya
Shimizu, Kazuki

*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name

06806 Real Mid
Host : 03067 Mid Night

9
7
4
3
2
2
4
6

02390
02679
02107
02680
02681
01255
02841
01249

Yamashita, Osamu
Watanabe, Hidenobu
Fujita, Katsumi
Ohno, Sho
Kashino, Masami
Mukae, Mayumi
Kandabashi, Yu
Fujikura, Tadashi

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*

Skl Number Name

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.


